Position

Director Library Services
Deputy Director Library Svcs
Principal Librarian
Staff/Services Manager I
Senior City Librarian

Office Systems Coordinator IlI
Program Administrator |
Senior City Librarian

Senior Librarian Specialist
City Librarian

Senior Librarian Specialist
Office Systems Coordinator IlI
Accounting Officer IV
Librarian Specialist

City Librarian

Librarian Specialist

Librarian Specialist

Librarian Specialist

Office Systems Coordinator |
Librarian Specialist

Librarian Specialist
Management Assistant IlI-C
Administrative Assistant I-Ne
Management Assistant 1I-C
Administrative Assistant I-Ne
Fiscal Technician |

Library Technician llI

Library Technician llI

Office Assistant IlI

Library Technician llI

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

Total Wages

$143,567
$115,199
$106,062
$97,737
$81,098
$80,496
$80,242
$79,827
$77,430
$77,098
$76,664
$73,538
$70,461
$68,072
$67,666
$66,367
$66,109
$64,684
$63,902
$63,235
$62,564
$61,574
$57,886
$57,663
$53,665
$44,448
$42,556
$41,069
$40,782
$40,710

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,205
$28,866
$28,773
$26,508
$24,090
$21,019
$23,448
$24,167
$22,893
$20,928
$20,897
$20,961
$19,799
$17,927
$19,364
$17,618
$17,699
$17,495
$17,744
$17,713
$18,606
$20,363
$17,415
$18,198
$17,334
$15,737
$15,083
$14,144
$14,651
$14,157



Office Assistant IV
Library Technician Il
Library Technician Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician IlI
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician IlI
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Courier Il

Library Technician Il
Courier Il

Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician llI
Office Assistant Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician llI
Library Technician llI
Library Technician |
Library Technician Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Page

Library Monitor
Library Technician |
Library Technician Il
Library Technician llI

Library Technician |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

$38,822
$38,389
$38,025
$37,553
$37,185
$37,090
$36,912
$36,903
$36,684
$36,684
$36,566
$35,695
$35,010
$34,973
$33,666
$33,370
$33,344
$31,385
$31,308
$29,106
$28,311
$27,392
$26,096
$24,719
$24,700
$24,330
$22,357
$22,209
$22,041
$21,541
$20,633
$18,976

$17,236
$14,208
$14,256
$14,114
$14,203
$13,635
$13,355
$13,621
$13,982
$13,355
$13,356
$13,813
$13,898
$13,239
$12,997
$13,459
$10,721
$13,759
$12,572

$7,267
$10,965
$12,589
$13,404
$13,117
$11,766

$9,407
$11,299
$12,393

$8,255
$10,326

$6,561

$1,449



Librarian Specialist
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Student Worker Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Page
Library Technician IlI
Library Technician |
Staff/Services Specialist |
Library Technician Il
Library Page
Student Worker Il
Library Technician |
Library Page
Student Worker Il
Student Worker Il
Staff/Services Specialist |
Library Technician |
Library Technician Il
Library Monitor
Student Worker Il
Library Page
Student Worker Il
Library Page
Library Page
Student Worker Il

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

$18,955
$18,516
$18,433
$17,030
$16,930
$16,407
$16,283
$16,193
$15,815
$14,974
$14,203
$13,430
$13,330
$13,235
$13,006
$12,897
$12,686
$12,275
$12,233
$11,239
$11,076
$10,647
$10,600
$10,572
$10,372
$10,294

$9,940

$9,937

$8,512

$8,478

$8,290

$8,234

$504
$8,498
$6,077
$8,910
$6,062
$6,214
$1,266
$2,308
$1,195
$3,496
$1,080
$1,198
$1,020
$5,489
$999
$3,658
$9,758
$935
$927
$5,849
$839
$794
$799
$5,419
$1,141
$710
$765
$777
$605
$832
$621
$628



Student Worker Il
Library Monitor
Library Page
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Student Worker Il
Library Page
Library Page
Student Worker Il
Library Technician Il
Student Worker Il
Library Page
Student Worker Il
Student Worker Il
Staff/Services Specialist |
Library Page
Library Technician |
Staff/Services Specialist |
Library Technician |
Librarian

Student Worker Il
Library Page
Library Page

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Student Worker Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Library Technician |
Library Technician |

Student Worker Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Library Technician |

Staff/Services Specialist |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

$8,034
$7,738
$7,714
$7,469
$7,449
$6,944
$6,746
$6,681
$6,564
$6,495
$6,442
$6,425
$6,274
$5,914
$5,294
$5,227
$5,130
$4,975
$4,961
$4,961
$4,909
$4,754
$4,643
$4,402
$4,343
$4,242
$4,155
$4,021
$3,898
$3,697
$3,662
$3,599

$591
$676
$580
$880
$418
$482
$511
$505
$529
$1,987
$481
$486
$507
$453
$396
$4,105
$390
$407
$17
$0
$373
$489
$376
$0
$342
$0
$313
$303
$318
$0
$277
$281



Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Library Monitor

Student Worker Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Student Worker I

Library Technician |

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Senior City Librarian
Student Worker Il

Library Technician |

Library Technician IlI
Student Worker Il

Library Page

Student Worker Il

Librarian

Fiscal Assistant Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Library Page

Library Technician |

Library Technician |

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Library Technician Il

Courier I

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Library Technician |

Student Worker Il

Student Worker |

Library Technician |

Library Page

Student Worker Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

$3,369
$3,276
$3,143
$3,041
$3,029
$2,992
$2,923
$2,861
$2,861
$2,618
$2,512
$2,445
$2,397
$2,348
$2,330
$2,275
$2,234
$2,183
$2,109
$2,072
$1,883
$1,837
$1,782
$1,458
$1,429
$1,336
$1,250
$1,108
$1,024

$998

$893

$875

$290
$282
$157
$223
$0
$229
$232
$0
$540
$185
$419
$430
$172
$198
$176
$164
$192
$0
$163
$169
$206
$0
$414
$126
$0
$367
$92
$81
$202
$353
$58
$0



Library Technician |
Student Worker Il
Library Technician |
Student Worker |
Staff/Services Specialist |
Library Technician |
Student Worker |
Student Worker Il
Student Worker Il
Library Technician |
Library Page
Library Technician |
Library Monitor
Library Page
Librarian

Student Worker Il
Library Page
Library Page
Student Worker |
Library Page
Library Technician |

Library Technician |

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Student Worker Il
Student Worker Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician |

Librarian

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Library Page

Library Technician |

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library
Ventura County Library

$827
$825
$767
$756
$720
$718
$704
$653
$556
$552
$547
$486
$405
$357
$331
$234
$230
$229
$192
$155
$148
$136
$120
$119
$117

$86

$86

$78

$53

$46

$40

$398
$71
$222
$65
$53
$13
$61
$43
$36
$204
$7
$365
$17
$23
$22
$20
$15
$241
$17
$10
$10
$9
$0
$8
$8
$6
$6
$5
$0
$3
$3



