Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Library Services		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$143,567	\$29,205
Deputy Director Library Svcs		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$115,199	\$28,866
Principal Librarian		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$106,062	\$28,773
Staff/Services Manager II		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$97,737	\$26,508
Senior City Librarian		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$81,098	\$24,090
Office Systems Coordinator III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$80,496	\$21,019
Program Administrator I		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$80,242	\$23,448
Senior City Librarian		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$79,827	\$24,167
Senior Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$77,430	\$22,893
City Librarian		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$77,098	\$20,928
Senior Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$76,664	\$20,897
Office Systems Coordinator III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$73,538	\$20,961
Accounting Officer IV		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$70,461	\$19,799
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$68,072	\$17,927
City Librarian		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$67,666	\$19,364
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$66,367	\$17,618
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$66,109	\$17,699
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$64,684	\$17,495
Office Systems Coordinator I		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$63,902	\$17,744
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$63,235	\$17,713
Librarian Specialist		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$62,564	\$18,606
Management Assistant III-C		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$61,574	\$20,363
Administrative Assistant I-Ne		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$57,886	\$17,415
Management Assistant II-C		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$57,663	\$18,198
Administrative Assistant I-Ne		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$53,665	\$17,334
Fiscal Technician I		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$44,448	\$15,737
Library Technician III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$42,556	\$15,083
Library Technician III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$41,069	\$14,144
Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$40,782	\$14,651
Library Technician III		Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$40,710	\$14,157

Office Assistant IV	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$38,822	\$17,236
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$38,389	\$14,208
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$38,025	\$14,256
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$37,553	\$14,114
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$37,185	\$14,203
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$37,090	\$13,635
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$36,912	\$13,355
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$36,903	\$13,621
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$36,684	\$13,982
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$36,684	\$13,355
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$36,566	\$13,356
Courier II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$35,695	\$13,813
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$35,010	\$13,898
Courier II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$34,973	\$13,239
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$33,666	\$12,997
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$33,370	\$13,459
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$33,344	\$10,721
Office Assistant II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$31,385	\$13,759
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$31,308	\$12,572
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$29,106	\$7,267
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$28,311	\$10,965
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$27,392	\$12,589
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$26,096	\$13,404
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$24,719	\$13,117
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$24,700	\$11,766
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$24,330	\$9,407
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$22,357	\$11,299
Library Monitor	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$22,209	\$12,393
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$22,041	\$8,255
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$21,541	\$10,326
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$20,633	\$6,561
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$18,976	\$1,449

Librarian Specialist	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$18,955	\$504
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$18,516	\$8,498
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$18,433	\$6,077
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$17,030	\$8,910
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$16,930	\$6,062
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$16,407	\$6,214
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$16,283	\$1,266
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$16,193	\$2,308
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$15,815	\$1,195
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$14,974	\$3,496
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$14,203	\$1,080
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$13,430	\$1,198
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$13,330	\$1,020
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$13,235	\$5,489
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$13,006	\$999
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$12,897	\$3,658
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$12,686	\$9,758
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$12,275	\$935
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$12,233	\$927
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$11,239	\$5,849
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$11,076	\$839
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$10,647	\$794
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$10,600	\$799
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$10,572	\$5,419
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$10,372	\$1,141
Library Monitor	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$10,294	\$710
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$9,940	\$765
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$9,937	\$777
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$8,512	\$605
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$8,478	\$832
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$8,290	\$621
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$8,234	\$628
I				

Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$8,034	\$591
Library Monitor	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$7,738	\$676
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$7,714	\$580
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$7,469	\$880
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$7,449	\$418
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,944	\$482
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,746	\$511
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,681	\$505
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,564	\$529
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,495	\$1,987
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,442	\$481
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,425	\$486
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$6,274	\$507
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$5,914	\$453
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$5,294	\$396
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$5,227	\$4,105
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$5,130	\$390
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,975	\$407
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,961	\$17
Librarian	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,961	\$0
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,909	\$373
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,754	\$489
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,643	\$376
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,402	\$0
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,343	\$342
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,242	\$0
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,155	\$313
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$4,021	\$303
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,898	\$318
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,697	\$0
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,662	\$277
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,599	\$281

Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,369	\$290
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,276	\$282
Library Monitor	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,143	\$157
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,041	\$223
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$3,029	\$0
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,992	\$229
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,923	\$232
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,861	\$0
Senior City Librarian	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,861	\$540
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,618	\$185
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,512	\$419
Library Technician III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,445	\$430
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,397	\$172
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,348	\$198
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,330	\$176
Librarian	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,275	\$164
Fiscal Assistant II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,234	\$192
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,183	\$0
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,109	\$163
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$2,072	\$169
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,883	\$206
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,837	\$0
Library Technician II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,782	\$414
Courier II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,458	\$126
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,429	\$0
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,336	\$367
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,250	\$92
Student Worker I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,108	\$81
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$1,024	\$202
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$998	\$353
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$893	\$58
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$875	\$0

Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$827	\$398
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$825	\$71
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$767	\$222
Student Worker I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$756	\$65
Staff/Services Specialist I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$720	\$53
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$718	\$13
Student Worker I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$704	\$61
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$653	\$43
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$556	\$36
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$552	\$204
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$547	\$7
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$486	\$365
Library Monitor	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$405	\$17
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$357	\$23
Librarian	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$331	\$22
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$234	\$20
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$230	\$15
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$229	\$241
Student Worker I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$192	\$17
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$155	\$10
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$148	\$10
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$136	\$9
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$120	\$0
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$119	\$8
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$117	\$8
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$86	\$6
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$86	\$6
Librarian	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$78	\$5
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$53	\$0
Library Page	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$46	\$3
Library Technician I	Ventura County	Ventura County Library	\$40	\$3